
PROJECT:

TYPE:

5
YEAR

WARRANT Y

83-30025_RG

2' X 2' PANEL LIGHT
DAMP LOCATION
PANELUME 

Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.

SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON ST. FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303

EXAMPLE: FP22MLMKDXMW

APPLICATION 
Flat panel 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 series for grid ceiling 
installation and for general illumination.

ELECTRONICS 
80 CRI Switchable Multi Lumen (2500-6400) 
and Multi Kelvin (30K-65K) LED system simplifies 
ordering. 0-10V 1% dimming driver for control of 
light level. Emergency Battery optional.

CONSTRUCTION
Powder coated aluminum housing with diffuse 
white acrylic lens. 

MOUNTING
Grid ceiling.

FINISH
Matte white powder coat.

SERIES LUMENS CCT DRIVER /VOLTAGE FINISH

FP22 ML Multi Lumen 80 CRI DX 1%, 0-10V, 120V/277V MW
CC

Matte White
Custom ColorMK Multi Kelvin

MULTI LUMEN MULTI KELVIN
WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS CCT

20W
25W
30W
35W
40W
50W

2500Lm
3200Lm
3850Lm
4480Lm
5120Lm
6400Lm

30K
35K
40K
50K
65K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
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EM OPTIONS

EM Emergency 
Battery Pack
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